DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 729.57

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 833.80

VALUE SURCHARGE 59.47

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4267.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 768.06

GRAND TOTAL 5035.00
Rupees : Five Thousand Thirty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI (CHMK)

COIMBATORE RAJA STREET (CBRJ)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 30725,30726,30729 VALUE 118944.00

E-Waybill No 581937287947,501937289080,531937334040

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :